
 
NCRO 
NOIDA 

 
CON/NCR/P&A/TAXI/DER/2019 Date: 10.10.2019 

 
Corrigendum-I 

 
 

Tender No. CON/NCR/P&A/TAXI/DER/2019 Dated: 23.09.2019 

Name of tender: Open E-tender for Hiring of Six Commercial Vehicles on monthly 

basis at ICD/Dadri 

 
In reference to the above, the tender was floated for Hiring of Six Commercial Vehicles on 

monthly basis at ICD/Dadri  on 23.09.2019. The said tender has been modified which is as 

under: 
 

Existing Revised/Amended 

1. Page 8/41 

Para -10(g) 

Eligibility 

criteria  

2. Page 14/41  

Para 4.1 

Minimum 

Eligibility criteria  

3. Para 1(g) page 

34/41  

The proof of ownership for a 

minimum of 03 No. of commercial 

car/vehicle which should not be 

older than ONE year from the 

tender opening date and registered 

in the name(s) of proprietor/firm or 

its Directors/Partner. Copy of RC 

books in favour of proprietor/firm 

or its Directors/Partner  

shall be furnished with the bid by 

the tenderer as documentary 

evidence in support of ownership. 

 

The proof of ownership for a minimum 

of 03 No. of commercial car/vehicle 

which should not be older than two 

years from the tender opening date and 

registered in the name(s) of 

proprietor/firm or its Directors/Partner. 

Copy of RC books in favour of 

proprietor/firm or its Directors/Partner 

shall be furnished with the bid by the 

tenderer as documentary evidence in 

support of ownership. 

 
 

Date of submission 15.10.2019, upto 17:00 Hrs. 22.10.2019, upto 17:00 Hrs. 

Date of Opening 16.10.2019, upto 15:00 Hrs. 23.10.2019, upto 15:00 Hrs. 

 
Note: The above-mentioned corrigendum duly signed acknowledging the acceptance, 

should be submitted along with the pre-qualification bids of the subject tender. This 

corrigendum shall prevail over the same in the uploaded tender documents. 

 
 
 

CGM 

North Central Region 


